
hasil cek-Sati tradition its origin
and change as reflected in

Around the World in 80 Days: A
sociological approach

by Hendra Darmawan

Submission date: 23-Jun-2021 09:23AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1610892438
File name: i_tradition_its_origin_and_change_as_reflected_in_Around_the.pdf (731.7K)
Word count: 4228
Character count: 21222



7

7

9

13

15

1820



2

3

3

6
6

8

16

17

19

22



1

2

8

10

21



2

11



1

2

3

4



2

3
5

12

14

21



2



11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

hasil cek-Sati tradition its origin and change as reflected in
Around the World in 80 Days: A sociological approach
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Southern Nevada Vocational
Technical Center
Student Paper

Rina Febriani Sarie, Bambang Widi Pratolo,
Eko Purwanti. "Identity formation: An auto-
ethnography of Indonesian student becomes
a legitimate speaker and teacher of English",
International Journal of Evaluation and
Research in Education (IJERE), 2020
Publication

fixandfogg.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Valley View High School
Student Paper

Submitted to Faith Christian Academy High
School
Student Paper

www.neliti.com
Internet Source



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

seminar.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Prestonwood Christian Academy
Student Paper

research.hks.harvard.edu
Internet Source

Submitted to Florence High School
Student Paper

www.ijain.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Parsippany Hills High School
Student Paper

simple.ascee.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Minisink Valley High School
Student Paper

www.walsnet.org
Internet Source

e-journal.unipma.ac.id
Internet Source



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

repository.phb.ac.id
Internet Source

synapse.koreamed.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Northwest High School
Student Paper

Sarkar, Barnali. "Murderous Ritual versus
Devotional Custom: The Rhetoric and Ritual of
Sati and Women’s Subjectivity in Amitav
Ghosh’s Sea of Poppies", Humanities, 2014.
Publication


